OP \$215.00 091226

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM645935

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Circor Instrumentation Technologies, Inc.		02/03/2020	Corporation: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Crane Instrumentation & Sampling, Inc.
Street Address:	405 Centura
City:	Spartanburg
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	29303
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0912264	DYNA-PAK
Registration Number:	1829182	HOKE
Registration Number:	1668377	MULTIMITE
Registration Number:	1993709	THE LEAK-DETECTIVE
Registration Number:	2429907	TOMCO
Registration Number:	2676636	TOMCO
Registration Number:	1854022	HOKE
Registration Number:	0778050	HOKE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9726283616

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9726283600

Email: CraneTM@munckwilson.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew S. Anderson Address Line 1: P.O. Drawer 800889

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75380-0889

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CRIS01-00002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew S. Anderson

TRADEMARK REEL: 007288 FRAME: 0796

SIGNATURE:	/Matthew S. Anderson/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/11/2021	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=Circor to Crane Instrumentation - Name Change#page1.tif		
source=Circor to Crane Instrumentation - Name Change#page2.tif		
source=Circor to Crane Instrumentation - Name Change#page3 tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007288 FRAME: 0797

STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on February 4, 2020.

Brandon C Higher

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Rev. 06/13



Division of Corporations, State Records and Uniform Commercial Code New York State
Department of State
Division OF CORPORATIONS,
STATE RECORDS AND
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
One Commerce Plaza
99 Washington Ave.
Albarry, NY 12231-0006
www.dos.ny.gov

Drawdovin

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

CIRCOR INSTRUMENTATION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

	of Domestic Corporation) ange only)
Under Section 805 of the	Business Corporation Law
FIRST: The current name of the corporation is	:·
Circor Instrumentation Technologies, Inc.	
If the name of the corporation has been previous originally formed is:	ily changed, the name under which it was
Hoke, Inc.	
SECOND: The date of filing of the certificate	of incorporation with the Department of State i
March 19, 1925	
THIRD: The amendment effected by this certi	ficate of amendment is as follows:
Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of corporation is amended to read in its	f Incorporation relating to the name of the entirety as follows:
FIRST: The name of the corporatio	n is:
Crane Instrumentatio	n & Sampling, Inc.
FOURTH: The certificate of amendment was The vote of the board of directors follow shares entitled to vote thereon at a meeting	ed by a vote of a majority of all outstanding
The vote of the board of directors follow holders of all outstanding shares.	ed by the unanimous written consent of the
X (Iffy I) (Signature)	Anthony M. D'Iorio (Name of Signer) Vice President and Secretary
: - :	Vice President and Secretary

DOS-2118 (Rev. 10/18)

Page 1 of 2

(Title of Signer)

Drawdovn

Filer's Name an

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE

	Or IIIL	
	CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION	1
MAIU	OF	
	CIRCOR INSTRUMENTATION TECHNOLOGIES, INC	
	(Insert Current Name of Domestic Corporation)	
	Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law	
's Name and Ma	iling Address:	
Cindy Sabish		
Name:		
K&L Gates LLP		·
Company, if Applicab		
210 Sixth Aven	ue	<u> </u>
Mailing Address:		

City, State and Zip Code: Cust Rob # 167445 KXK

NOTES: 1. This form was prepared by the New York State Department of State to amend paragraph FIRST of a certificate of incorporation to change the name of a domestic corporation. You are not required to use this form. You may draft your own form or use forms available at legal stationery stores.

2. The name of the corporation and its date of incorporation provided on this certificate must exactly match the records of the Department of State. This information should be verified on the Department of State's website at

3. The Department of State recommends that all documents be prepared under the guidance of an attorney.

4. The certificate must be submitted with a \$60 filing fee.

For Office Use Only

1 CC STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED FEB 0 3 2020 TAXS.

DOS-2118 (Rev. 10/18)

Page 2 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 007288 FRAME: 0800